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Upcoming Hindu Festivals
			
	Date	Festival Names
		
	11th August 2018 (Saturday) 	Surya Grahan

	13th August 2018 (Monday) 	Hariyali Teej

	15th August 2018 (Wednesday)	Naga Panchami
Garuda Panchami 

	17th August 2018 (Friday) 	 Simha Sankranti

	22nd August 2018 (Wednesday)	 Shravana Putrada Ekadashi  

	24th August 2018 (Friday) 	 Varalakshmi Vratham  

	26th August 2018 (Sunday) 	Raksha Bandhan

	29th August 2018 (Wednesday) 	Kajari Teej

	02nd September 2018 (Sunday) 	Janmashtami

	06th September 2018 (Thursday) 	Aja Ekadashi 

	12th September 2018 (Wednesday)  	Hartalika Teej 

	13th September 2018 (Thursday) 	Ganesh Chaturthi
Vinayaka Chavithi

	14th September 2018 (Friday) 	Rishi Panchami

	17th September 2018 (Monday) 	Kanya Sankranti
Radha Ashtami

	20th September 2018 (Thursday) 	Parsva Ekadashi

	23rd September 2018 (Sunday) 	Anant Chaturdashi

	25th September 2018 (Tuesday) 	BhadraPada Purnima
Pratipada Shraddha 
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Panchang
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Yogkaal
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			Makar Sankranti
Maha Shivaratri
Holi
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